
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total Place

a Brian Wakefield 9 10 6 10 35 MW

a Alan Bean 9 9 7 9 34 2nd Open

a John Heeter 9 9 9 7 34 1st M

au Philip Anderson 8 10 7 9 34 2nd M

a Mike Haynes 6 9 7 9 31

a Dale Sherman 9 8 7 6 30

a Chuck Blender 5 8 5 7 25

au Charles Halverstadt 5 8 4 5 22

au Jack Ball 7 7 3 5 22

au Don Barrett 5 7 2 6 20

au Henry Melnik 5 5 3 2 15

b Dave Robuck 9 9 8 7 33 1st AAA

b Steve Olewnick 8 8 7 8 31 2nd AAA

b Harold Frey 10 9 5 6 30 3rd AAA

b Bill Taylor 9 10 5 6 30

b Dave Heeter 7 10 5 6 28

b Gunny Lemke 6 6 6 4 22

c Jeff Shannon 9 8 7 6 30 1st AA

c Lisa Turney 8 9 6 6 29 2nd AA

c Steve Fantegrossi 8 8 5 5 26 3rd AA

c Ed Heeter 5 6 6 7 24

c Gary Bigley 7 10 2 5 24

c John Shaw 3 9 4 6 22

c Lawrence Hall 7 7 4 4 22

c Isobel Solonik 4 9 4 4 21

c Brad Maxwell 6 7 4 2 19

c David Woods 7 5 1 5 18

c Garry Folkard 4 5 3 0 12

d Rich Gans 4 4 5 3 16 1st A

d Vic Keam 6 7 0 3 16 2nd A

d Nico Solomon 3 6 3 3 15

d Tim Haynes 3 6 3 1 13

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           MAY 5, 2018

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

f Brian Wakefield 9 10 9 8 36 MW

f Mike Haynes 7 9 7 10 33 2nd Open

fu Charles Halverstadt 7 8 6 8 29 1st M

fu Jack Ball 9 8 6 4 27 2nd M

fu Philip Anderson 8 9 5 4 26 3rd M

f Chuck Blender 8 8 7 2 25

f Alan Bean 6 9 4 5 24

fu Don Barrett 6 1 4 2 13

fu Henry Melnik 3 3 2 1 9

g Harold Frey 8 9 7 8 32 1st AAA

g Steve Olewnick 8 8 10 6 32 2nd AAA

g Dale Sherman 8 9 6 8 31 3rd AAA

g John Heeter 8 7 7 7 29

g Bill Taylor 8 7 6 7 28

g Dave Heeter 6 9 6 6 27

h Dave Robuck 7 10 10 6 33 1st AA

h Brad Maxwell 9 10 5 6 30 2nd AA

h Gunny Lemke 8 9 5 5 27 3rd AA

h Garry Folkard 6 8 4 6 24

h John Shaw 8 7 4 4 23

h Jeff Shannon 4 8 6 1 19

h Isobel Solonik 5 6 3 2 16

I Ed Heeter 9 9 6 4 28 1st A

I Nico Solomon 6 9 4 6 25 2nd A

I Lisa Turney 7 8 5 3 23 3rd A

I Gary Bigley 7 9 5 2 23

I David Woods 3 8 6 5 22

n Rich Gans 4 5 3 7 19

I Steve Fantegrossi 8 4 5 1 18

I Tim Haynes 5 6 2 3 16

I Vic Keam 3 8 2 1 14

A  CLASS MATCH  1

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

  PISTOL CARTRIDGE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          MAY 5, 2018



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

Brian Wakefield 10 9 8 9 36 MW

Mike Haynes 10 9 8 8 35 2nd Open

Dale Sherman 9 10 6 7 32 1st M

Jeffry Haneline 8 8 7 4 27 2nd M

Lawrence Hall 10 7 3 7 27 3rd M

Charles Halverstadt 7 7 5 3 22

Don Barrett 6 6 6 2 20

Henry Melnik 5 4 0 3 12

John Heeter 7 7 9 8 31 1st AAA

Dave Heeter 9 7 8 5 29 2nd  AAA

Bill Taylor 8 9 5 7 29 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck 9 8 6 6 29

Chuck Blender 8 3 6 7 24

Gunny Lemke 5 7 7 4 23

Steve Olewnick 8 9 8 9 34 1st AA

Jeff Shannon 10 9 6 7 32 2nd AA

John Shaw 9 9 5 7 30 3rd AA

Steve Fantegrossi 10 9 5 2 26

Garry Folkard 6 7 4 7 24

Harold Frey 7 8 4 4 23

Brad Maxwell 1 7 6 1 15

Rich Gans 6 6 5 5 22 1st A

Ed Heeter 8 5 2 2 17 2nd A

Vic Keam 5 2 0 1 8

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

C.F.  LEVER ACTION  - MAY 5, 2018

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1


